Power Adapters
AC power adapters
Features and Benefits
• 100 to 240 VAC power input
• -40 to 75°C operating temperature range (-T models)
Certifications
Introduction

Warranty Period 1.5 years
Details See www.moxa.com/warranty
Ordering Information
Model Name Barrel-plug Type Input-plug Type Output Rating Operating Temperature
PWR-12050-AU-S1 Locking AU 0.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12050-CN-S1 Locking CN 0.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12050-EU-S1 Locking EU 0.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12050-KR-S1 Locking KR 0.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12050-UK-S1 Locking UK 0.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12050-USJP-S1 Locking US/JP 0.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12050-AU-S2 Non-locking AU 0.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12050-CN-S2 Non-locking CN 0.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12050-EU-S2 Non-locking EU 0.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12050-KR-S2 Non-locking KR 0.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12050-UK-S2 Non-locking UK 0.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12050-USJP-S2 Non-locking US/JP 0.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12150-WPAU-S2 Non-locking AU 1.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12150-WPCN-S2 Non-locking CN 1.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12150-WPEU-S2 Non-locking EU 1.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12150-WPUK-S2 Non-locking UK 1.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12150-WPUSJP-S2 Non-locking US/JP 1.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12150-WPAU-S4 Locking AU 1.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12150-WPCN-S4 Locking CN 1.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12150-WPEU-S4 Locking EU 1.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12150-WPKR-S4 Locking KR 1.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12150-WPUK-S4 Locking UK 1.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12150-WPUSJP-S4 Locking US/JP 1.5 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12300-WPAU-S2 Locking AU 3 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12300-WPCN-S2 Locking CN 3 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12300-WPEU-S2 Locking EU 3 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12300-WPUK-S2 Locking UK 3 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12300-WPUSJP-S2 Locking US/JP 3 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
PWR-12150-AU-SA-T Locking AU 1.5 A @ 12 VDC -40 to 75°C
PWR-12150-CN-SA-T Locking CN 1.5 A @ 12 VDC -40 to 75°C
PWR-12150-EU-SA-T Locking EU 1.5 A @ 12 VDC -40 to 75°C
PWR-12150-UK-SA-T Locking UK 1.5 A @ 12 VDC -40 to 75°C
PWR-12150-USJP-SA-T Locking US/JP 1.5 A @ 12 VDC -40 to 75°C
PWR-12200-DT-S1 Locking Desktop 2 A @ 12 VDC 0 to 40°C
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Oct 18, 2021.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.